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CTO CyL Absoluto-Junior de Verano Valladolid
Valladolid, 29 - 30/6/2024

Prueba 38 Fem., 50m Libre Absoluto Femenino
30/06/2024 - 16:54 Resultados
RA 25.93 , BLANCA CERON PERIN CADIZ 26/03/1999
MM 18 27.74 , PATRICIA CURTO GARCIA Valladolid 30/03/2019
MM 17 27.26 , PATRICIA CURTO GARCIA VALLADOLID 10/03/2018
MM 16 26.97 , FELIZ GARCIA NOEMI BRESCIA 21/03/2004
MM 15 26.96 , ARIADNA PUERTAS HIDALGO BARCELONA 28/07/2019
MM 14 27.67 , GALLEGO ALVAREZ CLAUDIA CADIZ 27/02/2015
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, Paula 08 CD Acuatico Leon 28.38 575
2. FERNANDEZ YUSTE, Adriana 08 C.N. Rio Adaja 30.40 468
3. CONDÉS ACOSTA, Leire 08 C.N. Riavall 30.48 464
4. GARCIA VIDAL, Candela 08 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 30.75 452
5. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.N. Soriano 30.87 447
6. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.N. Soriano 31.29 429
7. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.95 403
8. RUEDA GONZALEZ, Maria 08 C.N. Palencia 32.51 383
9. RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Leyre 08 C.N. Leon 32.74 375

10. VILARIÑO CORTES, Naiara 08 C.N. Leon 33.23 358
11. DE LA RIVA IBAN, Paula 08 C.N. Casa De Asturias 33.28 357

17 años

1. LARREN GONZALEZ, Diana 07 C.N. Palencia 29.80 497
2. IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, Irene 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 30.15 480
3. SANZ GOBERNADO, Laura 07 C.N. Riavall 30.72 453
4. NIETO HERNANDEZ, Irene 07 C.N. Parquesol 30.77 451
5. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Leyre 07 C.N. Palencia 31.33 427
6. GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Valeria 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 31.91 405
7. CORRALES GARCIA, Alexandra 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.53 382
8. DIAZ GONZALEZ, Alba 07 C.N. Riavall 32.71 376

18 años

1. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.N. Parquesol 28.41 573
2. BARRIO ALVAREZ, Aroa 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 29.43 516

REVILLA PEREZ, Paula 06 C.N. Parquesol 29.43 516
4. MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 30.57 460
5. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.N. Parquesol 31.43 423
6. MARTÍN DÁVILA, Aitana 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 32.18 394
7. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.70 376

Baja FERNANDEZ PRIDA DE LA PISA, Araceli 06 C.N. Parquesol

Absoluto Femenino

1. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Sandra 10 C.N. Parquesol 27.47 634 MM
2. FERNÁNDEZ CORTADA, Lucía 04 C.N. Palencia 28.27 582
3. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, Paula 08 CD Acuatico Leon 28.38 575
4. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.N. Parquesol 28.41 573
5. BARRIO ALVAREZ, Aroa 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 29.43 516

REVILLA PEREZ, Paula 06 C.N. Parquesol 29.43 516
7. DELGADO MALILLOS, Carmen 10 C.N.Castilla Zamora 29.55 510
8. MIELGO DIEZ, Ines 04 CD Acuatico Leon 29.66 504
9. LARREN GONZALEZ, Diana 07 C.N. Palencia 29.80 497

GONZALEZ NIÑO, Jimena 10 S.D. La Venatoria 29.80 497
11. DELGADO NISTAL, Nadia 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 30.08 483
12. ALONSO PERAL, Lola 10 C.N. Palencia 30.10 482
13. IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, Irene 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 30.15 480
14. GONZALEZ SAÑUDO, Daniela 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 30.24 475
15. FERNANDEZ YUSTE, Adriana 08 C.N. Rio Adaja 30.40 468
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CTO CyL Absoluto-Junior de Verano Valladolid
Valladolid, 29 - 30/6/2024

Prueba 38, Fem., 50m Libre, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16. CARBAJO GIRON, Mara 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 30.41 467
17. REDONDO DIEZ, Ana 09 C.N. Palencia 30.47 465
18. CONDÉS ACOSTA, Leire 08 C.N. Riavall 30.48 464
19. GINER KUBO, Maria Aiko 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 30.57 460

MORÁN GONZÁLEZ, Ángela 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 30.57 460
21. SANZ GOBERNADO, Laura 07 C.N. Riavall 30.72 453
22. MUÑOZ VELILLA, Elena 09 C.N. Riavall 30.74 453
23. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Sara 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 30.75 452

GARCIA VIDAL, Candela 08 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 30.75 452
25. NIETO HERNANDEZ, Irene 07 C.N. Parquesol 30.77 451
26. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 S.D. La Venatoria 30.78 451
27. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.N. Soriano 30.87 447
28. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Gabriela 09 CD Acuatico Leon 31.00 441
29. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Angela 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.02 440
30. PEREZ GOMEZ, Jimena 08 C.N. Soriano 31.29 429
31. CARLON DE FUENTES, Elisa 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.30 429
32. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Leyre 07 C.N. Palencia 31.33 427
33. ARRIBAS NARROS, Sofia 09 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 31.36 426

SAEZ FERNANDEZ, Lucia 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.36 426
35. MUÑOZ GARCÍA, María 10 C.N. Riavall 31.40 425
36. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.N. Parquesol 31.43 423
37. DE PAZ RUIZ, Ariadna 10 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 31.55 419
38. MARTINEZ REQUEJO, Iria 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 31.63 415
39. RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Celia 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 31.74 411
40. RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, Daniella 10 C.D.N. Zamora 31.78 410
41. GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Valeria 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 31.91 405
42. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.95 403

MORENO CRESPO, Yaiza 01 C.N. Leon 31.95 403
44. CORRALES GARCÍA, Dana 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.03 400
45. AYUSO CARABIAS, Gabriela 05 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 32.05 399
46. MATO GARCIA, Nerea 03 CD Acuatico Leon 32.11 397
47. JIMENEZ GARCIA, Erika 09 Club Benavente Natacion 32.15 396
48. MARTÍN DÁVILA, Aitana 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 32.18 394

MAIDANA LOPEZ, Andrea 00 C.N. Leon 32.18 394
50. RUEDA GONZALEZ, Maria 08 C.N. Palencia 32.51 383
51. CORRALES GARCIA, Alexandra 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.53 382
52. UBIERNA FERNANDEZ, Lucia 04 C.N. Parquesol 32.66 377
53. SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.70 376
54. DIAZ GONZALEZ, Alba 07 C.N. Riavall 32.71 376
55. RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Leyre 08 C.N. Leon 32.74 375
56. DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Marta 95 CD Acuatico Leon 32.82 372
57. ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Nora 03 C.N. Leon 32.99 366
58. GARCIA ZARZOSA, Ines 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 33.12 362
59. VILARIÑO CORTES, Naiara 08 C.N. Leon 33.23 358
60. DE LA RIVA IBAN, Paula 08 C.N. Casa De Asturias 33.28 357
61. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 34.18 329

Baja CUÑADO HERNANDO, Sara 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
Baja GARCÍA DÍAZ, Laura 03 C.N. Leon
Baja FERNANDEZ PRIDA DE LA PISA, Araceli 06 C.N. Parquesol


